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Koblenz
Starke Wirtschaft.
Starke Region.

BAHNHOF

B41

B41

B428

B428

B428

B48

B48

Nahe

Gensinger 
Stra

ße

John-F.-K
ennedy-Straße

Bosenheimer Straße

Dürer Straße
Bosenheimer Straße

Dr.-Konrad-Adenauer-Straße

Europaplatz

Bosenheimer Straße

Alzeyer Straße

Ringstra
ße

George-Marshall-S
traße

.


